Region 13 RWDB and CEO Board Member List

Board Representing First Name Last Name E-mail Phone
RWDB Small Business Jason Sherer jsherer@gmail.com 712.592.1455
RWDB Small Business Vacant
RWDB Business Vacant
RWDB Business Vacant
RWDB Business Mark Ford m.ford@ffgroupconsulting.com; mark@goalsdriv 712-370-7560
RWDB Business Randy Romens romensra@aol.com 712-520-9029
RWDB - Chair Business Sarah Bradley sarah.bradley@conagrafoods.com 712.325.7216
RWDB Business Ben Shuberg ben.shuberg@cwiowa.org 712.256.7888
RWDB Business Sam Comfort sbcomfort@hotmail.com 402.201.8541
RWDB Business Vacant
RWDB Labor Organization James (Jim) Carroll cjim911@gmail.com 402.740.8877
RWDB Labor Organization Vacant
RWDB Registered Apprenticeship Ron DeBord rdebord@owenind.com 712.347.4275
RWDB Community Organization Vacant
RWDB Economic Development Lori Shields lori@councilbluffsiowa.com 402.578.5614
RWDB Higher Education Natalie Harris nharris@iwcc.edu 712.325.3734
RWDB lowa Vocataional Rehabilitation Service: Sally Rolf sally.prange @iowa.gov 712.328.3821
RWDB Adult Basic Education Libby Woods lwoods@iwcc.edu 712.256.7088
RWDB lowa Workforce Development Randall McQueeney randall.mcqueeney@iwd.iowa.gov 712.352.3480 x45118
CEOQ - Chair ~ Fremont County Randy Hickey rhickey@co.fremont.ia.us 712.628.2801
CEO Mills County Lonnie Mayberry Imayberry@millscoia.us 402.616.0877
CEO Harrison County Walter Utman wutman@loganet.net 712.645.2893
CEO Council Bluffs Matt Walsh mwalsh @ councilbluffs-ia.gov 712.890.5264 x5269
CEO Pottawattamie County Scott Belt scott.belt@pottcounty-ia.gov
CEO Cass County Steve Green ssgreen15@gmail.com 712.249.3938
CEO Shelby County Darin Haake dhaake@shco.org 712.579.4600
CEO Page County Alan Armstrong aarm2621@msn.com 712-246-8371

Members as of 1/28/2020



